				-	30-025-26686		
HO. F COPIES RECEIVED							
DISTRIBUTION	N	EW MEXICO OIL CONS	ERVATION COMMISS	ION	Form C -101		
SANTA FE					Revised 1-1+65		
FILE					SA. Indiante Type of Lenne		
U.S.G.S.					STATE X PRE		
LAND OFFICE					S. Et the Call & Gas Leader No.		
OPERATOR					B-2273-2		
APPLICA	TION FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL, DEEPEN	, OR PLUG BACK				
1a. Type of Work					7. That A grown out 11 tale		
DRILL	X	DEEPEN			East Vacuum Gb/SA Unit		
b. Type of Well		DECREN	P.LU	і васк	6. Furnier Le me Finne East Vacuum		
CIL SAS	O THER		SINGLE X	TONE	Gb/SA Unit, Tract 3456		
L. Mire of Crerator					9. Well No.		
Phillips	Petroleum Compa	iny			010		
3. Altitess of Operator					10. Fieiloni Joel, er Wilcost		
Room 401	, 4001 Penbrook,	Odessa, Texas	79762		Vacuum Gb/SA		
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	+	TITITITITITITITITITITI					
	ETTER F	LUCKTES	FLET FROM THEWCS	L LINE			
AND 2450 FEET F	eou THE Narth	LINE OF SEC. 34	<u>TWP. 17-5 AGE.</u>	35-Е выен			
an in the second se	TIMITINI, T	MMMMM	MIMMUM		17. County		
	HHHHHHHH	HHHHHHH	HHHHHH		Lea		
			<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>	ittttt	Stiff Strong and Star		
MMMMMM	HHHHHHH	HHHHHH					
			the sector set the set of the sector set of the sector sector sector sector sector sector sector sector sector s	13A. Fermatier			
	<i>illillillilli</i>	HHHHHH	4800 '	Gb/SA	Rotary		
21. Elevations/Shou whether	(DF, RT, etc.) 21A. E.	ind & Status Flag. Pend	LIE. Drilling Contracto		22. Apprex. Date Werk will start		
3926.3 Ground (unprepared) blan		anket	Advise late	r	Upon approval		
23.		DD 0 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0					
		PROPOSED CASING AN	D CEMENT PROGRAM				
SIZE OF HOLE		G WEIGHT PER FOO	T SETTING DEPT	H SACKS OF	CEMENT EST. TOP		
12-1/4"	9-5/8"	36#, K-55	350' (Sufficient quantity of C1 H w/2% CaCl				
					n 1st 190/sx)circ surface		
8-3/4"	7''	23#, K-55	4800' (Suff. TRLW w/12# salt/sx w/10% DD and				
	1		(1/4#/sx F	locele plu	s 3# Gilsonite/sx followed		

(This well is in the same proration unit as Well No. 004.)

Administrative approval, provided by Special Order R-5897, of unorthodox location has been received by Order NSL-1142.

(surface.)

Use mud additives as Required for Control.

BOP: Series 900, 3000# WP, double w/one set pipe rams and one set blind rams.

APPROVAL VALID FOR 90 DAYS UNLESS

(by 260 sxs Cl H cement w/8# salt/sx to circ

<u>brilu</u>ng COMMENCED,

SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: IF PROPUSAL IS TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA ON PRESENT PREADED TO BE ANY. OSCO NEW PH hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. J. Mueller _____ Senior Engineering Specialist February 7, 1980 Date ____ This space for State (se) Geo Alex FEB 1 2 1980

APPROVED BY

jj

D NEW ACO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

.~ ~~

.

Form C-192 Superseder C-128 Effective 1-1-55

		All distances	must be from the out	er boundaries of	the Section	<u> </u>	
	LIPS PETROLEUM	·••····	Lease	EVGSA Unit	3456		Vell No. CLJ
Unit Letter F	Section	Township	Bang		County	T	
F Actual Foolage Lo	34	1	South	35 East		Lea	
2450	feet from the	west	line and 21.	50 t oe	t from the	north In	
Ground Level Elev			Pool	100	r nom me		d Acreage:
3926.3		g/San Andres		m Gb/SA			40
2. If more t interest a	than one lease is and royalty).	dedicated to	the well, outline	each and ide	ntify the c	marks on the plat b ownership thereof (l	ooth as to working
dated by Yes If answer this form No allowa	No If a is "no," list the if necessary.)	nitization, for nswer is "yes? owners and tra ed to the well o	ce-pooling. etc? ' type of consolid act descriptions v until all interests	dation which have ac	tually bee onsolidate	nterests of all owr en consolidated. (Us ed (by communitiza s, has been approve	se reverse side of
	D 	C	В		A	CERTIF	CATION
		·+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++			C		fle
	3456 No 0 () 2450'		 			Company	eering Special: roleum Company 1980
		ĸ	 	.12 0, 0, 0,	I	shown on this plat w notes of actual sur under my supervisio	at the well location ras plotted from field reys made by me or n, and that the same to the best of my f.
	M 	N	0	Mante Mante	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Date Surveyed Dec. 31, 10 Registered Profession and/or Land Surveyor	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				Certificate No. JOHN PATRIC	W. WEST 676 K A. ROMERO 3065
330 660	190 1320 1650 1980	2310 2640	2000 1500	1000 500			J. Eidson 3239

OIL CONSERVATION DIV.

. . **.**

LEB 11 .80

RECEIVED

